04-08-2014

To,
The Manager-Listing
BSE Ltd
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower
Dalal Street
Mumbai-400001

Sub: Revised Disclosure Under regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir,

This is with reference to submission of Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, in the prescribed format, for acquisition of 12, 000 shares of SEA TV NETWORK LIMITED Purchased from Open Market, however inadvertently the name of the PAC's were not mentioned and the holding of Shares before and after acquisition were also not mentioned correctly in the disclosure.

You are requested to take the modified disclosure on your record and expunge the old disclosure from your record.

Thanks & Regards

(Neeraj Jain)

## **REVISED**

## <u>Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011</u>

Name of the Target Company (TC)	SEA TV N 533268)	SEA TV NETWORK LIMITED (Scrip Code- 533268)		
<ol> <li>Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons         Acting in Concert (PAC) with the         acquirer</li> </ol>	SONAL JA AKSHAY PANKAJ J	NEERAJ JAIN (ACQUIRER)  SONAL JAIN (PAC)  AKSHAY KUMAR JAIN (PAC)  PANKAJ JAIN (PAC)  CHHAYA JAIN (PAC)		
<ol> <li>Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group</li> </ol>	YES	YES		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE LIMI	BSE LIMITED		
<ol> <li>Details of the acquisition / disposal/holding of shares/voting rights/holding of the Acquirer an PAC</li> </ol>	d	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC(*)	
Before the acquisition/disposal under consideration, holding of:				
a) Shares carrying voting rights  NEERAJ JAIN (ACQUI  SONAL JAIN AKSHAY KUMAR JAIN PANKAJ JAIN CHHAYA JAIN CHHAYA JAIN b) Voting rights (VR) otherwise by shares  c) Warrants/convertible securities/ other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carryi voting rights in the T C (specify hole in each category)	(PAC) 98500 (PAC) 58500 (PAC) 46000 26000 e than any e	56.33% 0.82% 0.49% 0.38% 0.22%	56.33% 0.82% 0.49% 0.38% 0.22%	
Total (a+b+c)	6999800	58.23%	58.23%	
Details of acquisition/sale  a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired (Acquired by Mr. Neeraj j  b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise by shares  c) Warrants/convertible securities/	ain) e than	.0998%	.0998%	

receive rights in	ntitles the acquirer to shares carrying voting the TC (specify holding in ategory) acquired/sold					
Total (a	n+b+c)	12,000	.0998%	.0998%		
After the acquis	ition/sale, holding of:					
a) Shares	carrying voting rights					
	NEERAJ JAIN (ACQUIRER)	6782800	56.42%	56.42%		
b) VRs oth	SONAL JAIN (PAC) AKSHAY KUMAR JAIN (PAC) PANKAJ JAIN (PAC) CHHAYA JAIN (PAC) nerwise than by shares	98500 58500 46000 26000	0.82% 0.49% 0.38% 0.22%	0.82% 0.49% 0.38% 0.22%		
other instr acquirer t						
		7011800	58.33	58.33		
Total (a+b+c)						
market / o	equisition / sale (e.g. open off-market / public issue / e / preferential allotment / onsfer etc).	OPEN MARKET				
or date of	receipt of intimation of of shares, whichever is	25/07/2014				
8. Equity sha capital of acquisition	re capital / total voting f the TC before the said / sale	12020000				
Equity shat capital of acquisition	are capital/ total voting the TC after the said / sale	12020000				
10. Total dilute TC after th	ed share/voting capital of the e said acquisition/sale.	12020000				

Signature of the acquirer

(NEERAJJAIN) Place: AGRA Date: 25/07/2014